Month Day Date Time Meeting
Reserve date only — will be
January Thursday 13 January 2022 | 1900-2100 | cancelled if not required
February Thursday | 10 February 2022 | 1900-2100 | Monthly Parish Council Meeting
March Thursday 10 March 2022 1900-2100 | Monthly Parish Council Meeting
Annual Parish Meeting
April Thursday 14 April 2022 1800-2200
Monthly Parish Council Meeting
Annual Parish Council Meeting
May Thursday 12 May 2022 1900-2100 | (AMPC)
To include election of Chairman
& Vice Chairman
June Thursday 9 June 2022 1900-2100 | Monthly Parish Council Meeting
July Thursday 14 July 2022 1900-2100 | Monthly Parish Council Meeting
August Thursday 11 August 2022 1900-2100 | Reserve date only — will be
cancelled if not required
September | Thursday | 8 September 2022 | 1900-2100 | Monthly Parish Council Meeting
October Thursday 13 October 2022 | 1900-2100 | Monthly Parish Council Meeting
Monthly Parish Council Meeting
November Thursday | 10 November 2022 | 1900-2100 | To include 2022/2023 budget
discussion
December Thursday | 8 December 2022 | 1900-2100 | Monthly Parish Council Meeting

To include 2022/2023 precept
ratification




